TSE Stage 5 Results

Place BIB Name

Division: CLYDESDALE

1 61 TODD HAIG

2 62 JOHN DURKIN

3 71 CHRIS BALLAY
Division: DUO COED TEAM

1 209 CARROLL THUMEL
2 210 JULIE THUMEL

3 202 LESLIE KECK

4 201 RUSS ADAMS

Division: DUO MEN'S TEAM
206 KETIL HEGGTVEIT

205 CHISTIAN COLL

208 JONAH VASQUEZ

207 WILSON VASQUEZ

204 CHRIS COCCIA
ivision: EMPTY SPOT

427 EMPTY REGISTRATION

50 EMPTY REGISTRATION
ivision: EPIC TEAM 2-4 RIDERS

510 SEAMUS WOODS

508 CHASE KERZEL

509 JOHN SKARUPA

506 GARY WILPIZESKI
ivision: EPIC TEAM 5-7 RIDERS

502 BEN SENKERIK

501 JASON BLODGETT

505 BEN SCHMUTTE

522 MADISON MATTHEWS

504 TREVOR DERUIS

503 JONATHAN MODIG
520 CHIP KOGELMANN
517 RICH STRAUB

524 JAMIE BESTWICK
521 RICHIE RICH

525 RONNIE NEPOLITAN
515 TAYLOR ROJEK

13 523 GREG KEWITT
Division: EXPERIENCE

1 367 LORENE DAVIDSON
2 342 JEFFREY BENTREM
3 114 MATTHEW SIMMONDS
Division: SINGLESPEED
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Team

HANGSTERFERS RACING

JULIE LOVES ROCKS
JULIE LOVES ROCKS
TEAM BIKE LANE
TEAM BIKE LANE

THE NORWEGIANS
THE NORWEGIANS
THE VASQUEZ DUO
THE VASQUEZ DUO
TEAM BAD DECISION

CURE RAGE
CURE RAGE
CURE RAGE
BICYCLE REVOLUTIONS

COLTS CREW / WHEELIE
COLTS CREW / WHEELIE

COLT CREW/WHEELIE WE

ROTH ROCKERS
COLTS CREW / WHEELIE

COLTS CREW / WHEELIE
STANS NOTUBES

STANS NOTUBES

ROTH ROCKERS

ROTH ROCKERS

ROTH ROCKERS

TSEPIC WORKER BATS
ROTH ROCKERS

Age

48
48
47

57
25
47
54

49
117
13
47
53

99
99

40
25
37
31

24
23
21
0
25

21
46
41
0
48
0
27
0

57
50
42

Stage
Overall
Time

03:55:47.4
04:07:23.2
04:46:30.0

03:57:28.1
03:57:28.7
04:54:36.2
04:54:36.8

03:05:20.8
03:05:20.8
03:35:59.7
03:36:03.4
03:44:03.4

02:56:15.3
23:49:26.1

02:46:26.3
02:53:48.7
03:27:59.8
03:54:34.2

02:37:24.4
02:37:24.6
02:37:24.7
02:38:07.7
02:41:32.3

02:41:32.5
02:42:10.0
02:54:48.2
03:36:16.9
03:36:16.9
03:36:17.0
04:41:19.4
04:51:38.2

03:13:46.8
03:18:08.8
03:49:22.1

Enduro 1

00:03:14.2
00:04:18.7
00:05:02.0

00:05:00.3
00:04:47.7
00:06:30.1
00:03:42.0

00:03:27.2
00:02:55.2
00:04:04.9
00:04:39.3
00:05:01.9

00:03:40.9

00:03:10.0
00:03:16.0
00:03:51.0
00:05:17.7

00:03:34.5
00:03:00.3
00:02:58.0
00:03:00.5
00:03:32.3

00:03:12.0
00:03:24.6
00:03:11.9
00:03:57.8
00:03:48.4
00:03:51.2
00:04:50.4
00:04:39.9

00:06:19.7
00:06:38.1
00:03:53.0

Enduro 2

00:04:58.9
00:05:59.5
00:08:41.0

00:06:25.0
00:06:37.1
00:08:49.2
00:05:26.4

00:05:13.8
00:04:12.8
00:06:12.7
00:06:53.2
00:06:58.9

00:20:28.9

00:04:31.0
00:05:39.6
00:06:31.5
00:07:37.2

00:05:13.8
00:04:57.2
00:04:53.0
00:04:34.4
00:05:08.2

00:04:48.6
00:05:12.5
00:05:29.7
00:05:16.7
00:05:21.8
00:05:10.2
00:07:02.1
00:07:33.5

00:05:56.3

Enduro 3

00:03:14.7
00:03:18.0
00:06:56.3

00:04:40.4
00:04:53.0
00:05:34.6
00:03:39.1

00:03:28.5
00:02:48.6
00:04:44.1
00:04:44.8
00:05:31.3

00:03:44.6

00:03:00.7
00:03:42.0
00:03:39.0
00:07:25.2

00:03:06.8
00:03:01.8
00:03:00.9
00:02:38.2
00:04:01.2

00:03:15.9
00:06:18.1
00:03:08.7
00:03:46.9
00:04:11.5
00:03:36.2
00:05:13.5
00:06:09.7

00:08:27.8
00:08:22.0
00:04:06.0

Enduro 4

Enduro 5
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25

59
54
55
53
58
57
56
52
51

306
330
328

12
25
1
23
20
24
18
2
19
21
3
11
13
8
4
27
5
17
22
9
16
14
10
6
15

MATTHEW FERRARI
EVAN PLEWS

MATT SPOHN

JOEL NANKMAN
WATTS DIXON
DOUGLAS WILSON
SCOTT WILLIAMS
DAN GIROUX

RICH DILLEN

ivision: SINGLESPEED (3-DAY)

JOSH KUNZ
PAUL SIMOES
KENNY KOCAREK

ivision: SOLO MEN

JUSTIN LINDINE
KYLE TRUDEAU
KERRY WERNER JR.
AARON SNYDER
CORY RIMMER
HEATH THUMEL
WESTON RASMUSSEN
ELLIOTT BARING
BYRON RICE
RUSSELL SCHMIDT
DAN CHABANOV
ANDRE LANDRY
ANDREW LINTS
MATT GOOD
JESSE COULL
MICHAEL WISSELL
TOM FLAHERTY
CODY PHILLIPS
IAN SCHON
RAMIRO JACOME
HENRY NADELL
JONAH MERRIAM
FLORIAN KLEIN
ETHAN FREY
PEDRO MISSURA

Division: SOLO MEN (3-DAY)

1

u A W N

302
315
301
310
312

GERALD ADASAVAGE
Scott Gray

ANDREW FREYE
MATTHEW TYLER
NATHAN BOYER

RIDGE CYCLESPORT

DIRT RAG MAGAZINE

FASTER MUSTACHE

KNOBBY SIDE DOWN

KNOBBY SIDE DOWN

APEX/NBX/HYPERTHREAD

CZRACING
THE KERMY EXPRESS

CZRACING
ELLIOTT BARING

BIKE OR GARBAGE P/B

B2C2/JRA CYCLES

RETRO CITY CYCLES
CZRACING

SALSA CYCLES
RETRO CITY CYCLES

43
41
33
29
41
32
31
32
48

29
48
36

33
24
26
30
26
27
26
21
20
34
29
32
23
27
23
40
36
22
27
29
20
18
31
26
29

31
41
32
27
18

02:38:41.2
02:39:01.6
02:43:47.2
02:47:51.0
04:12:16.5
04:12:16.7
04:12:18.0
04:12:18.1
04:12:18.4

02:49:07.0
02:55:36.7
04:12:18.1

02:13:24.6
02:16:56.9
02:17:07.8
02:19:57.7
02:22:58.8
02:23:43.4
02:24:48.3
02:25:27.0
02:26:04.8
02:27:40.3
02:28:30.5
02:40:25.2
02:42:59.8
02:50:10.3
02:53:42.4
02:57:08.2
03:03:21.1
03:08:43.2
03:22:15.4
03:33:17.6
03:40:03.4
03:45:01.8
04:01:33.1
04:01:59.6
04:08:55.5

02:29:53.7
02:33:24.8
02:34:45.5
02:46:55.5
02:52:21.0

00:03:28.9
00:03:07.9
00:03:55.6
00:03:16.7
00:04:08.5
00:03:56.2
00:03:37.1
00:03:52.8
00:03:56.3

00:03:24.8
00:03:22.5
00:03:58.2

00:02:45.6
00:02:55.4
00:02:56.0
00:02:56.4
00:02:52.0
00:03:05.3
00:02:59.2
00:03:17.7
00:03:11.2
00:03:01.3
00:03:06.6
00:03:12.0
00:03:04.2
00:03:34.1
00:03:24.0
00:03:06.0
00:02:37.7
00:02:44.6
00:03:48.0
00:05:50.5
00:07:40.7
00:03:18.2
00:06:08.8
00:02:41.3
00:03:45.6

00:03:34.1
00:03:09.6
00:02:50.8
00:03:40.7
00:03:19.0

00:05:07.5
00:04:08.1
00:05:51.8
00:04:43.8
01:20:41.1
01:20:45.3
01:20:10.1
01:20:34.2
01:20:30.8

00:05:09.4
00:04:55.3
00:17:06.5

00:03:55.3
00:04:25.2
00:03:52.9
00:04:42.4
00:04:10.6
00:04:46.5
00:04:41.7
00:04:50.5
00:04:20.5
00:04:33.5
00:05:16.2
00:05:24.9
00:04:11.8
00:05:47.2
00:05:28.3
00:05:48.1
00:03:53.9
00:03:31.6
00:07:33.1
00:09:43.1
00:09:57.7
00:05:20.7
00:07:43.9
00:03:40.0
00:05:20.0

00:05:52.8
00:05:00.1
00:04:14.4
00:06:20.5
00:05:24.4

00:03:08.9
00:02:53.7
00:03:38.5
00:03:11.0
00:05:01.9
00:03:39.6
00:03:37.1
00:03:37.5
00:04:23.9

00:03:30.0
00:03:23.0
00:04:25.2

00:02:44.8
00:02:51.2
00:02:37.1
00:03:13.5
00:02:47.3
00:02:57.5
00:02:58.7
00:03:48.3
00:03:18.4
00:02:56.7
00:04:12.6
00:03:42.6
00:02:53.1
00:04:07.3
00:03:21.0
00:03:32.3
00:02:51.0
00:02:04.7
00:03:54.4
00:09:29.0
00:08:21.8
00:03:36.6
00:05:02.9
00:00:20.7
00:03:29.0

00:04:49.5
00:03:35.6
00:02:50.1
00:04:06.2
00:03:31.6
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6 314 Josh Cauffman

7 308 RYAN SINGER

8 304 DANIEL FALLON

9 309 FRANK STEC

10 307 PAUL NOLAN

11 305 PATRICK GORE-TRAILL
12 303 ETHAN APPARIES
Division: SOLO MEN 30+

1 66 ALEXANDRE FRAPPIER
2 67 BLAKE RUBIN

3 65 KEN POWERS

4 68 DREW KORBY
Division: SOLO MEN 30+ (3-DAY)
1 331 DUSTIN CLOUSE

2 333 ROBERT GARRETT

3 335 TONY SCIARINI

4 329 Dunkin Mcguire
Division: SOLO MEN 40+

1 78 PATRICK JANSEN

2 72 HUGO BARDOU

3 85 ROBERT PARNIAK

4 83 AARON (AJ) MOONEY
5 74 ROB CAMPBELL

6 76 NICK CROSSED

7 75 ILYA CANTOR

8 87 ANDREW WELLMAN

9 82 JEAN-SEBASTIEN MESSIER
10 79 LOUIS-DAVID JOBIN
11 86 JOSEPH TAVANI

12 80 ADAM MADARA

13 88 TIMOTHY WOOD

14 77 AARON FRY

15 81 JOHN MEAD

16 84 JEFF MORRIS
Division: SOLO MEN 40+ (3-DAY)
1 344 JASON CIMINI

2 348 MARK PODGURSKI

3 346 MARK DEATON

4 343 SHANNON BROWN

5 345 JIM COSTELLO
Division: SOLO MEN 50+

1 93 JOHN KUHN

2 94 RICK LANDRY

3 97 GARY SWAYZE

4 95 CHRIS MERRIAM

SOUTHPAW CYCLES

MOUNTAIN BIKERS OF M

KNOBBY SIDE DOWN

TRYON BIKE

SwWC

SOUTH MOUNTAIN CYCLE

THE FRIDGE

HURRICANE SANDY & DE

TEAM SOS
FMBR/KSD

PROGRESSIVE NUTRITIO

36
27
27
34
26
27
14

37
38
37
33

37
37
37
48

49
43
42
47
46
43
48
47
42
45
47
39
45
46
40
40

43
47
44
45
45

50
55
55
50

02:53:01.5
03:02:02.6
03:39:03.6
03:44:02.3
03:58:13.9
04:05:23.3
04:35:15.1

02:50:15.8
03:01:16.2
03:28:58.5
03:44:03.2

03:31:41.0
03:56:36.0
03:57:38.7
03:57:38.8

02:31:43.1
02:44:34.1
02:48:52.2
02:49:09.5
02:50:24.4
02:53:52.3
02:56:23.1
02:57:07.9
03:04:27.0
03:08:50.5
03:11:15.8
03:17:19.1
03:45:14.3
04:17:18.1
04:35:24.6
04:58:04.9

02:53:42.8
03:35:27.4
03:36:10.8
03:44:54.0
03:56:36.6

02:47:54.6
02:51:39.9
03:08:25.4
03:09:29.6

00:03:15.4
00:03:17.5
00:03:56.0
00:03:22.2
00:03:46.6
00:03:12.2
00:04:05.7

00:03:31.9
00:03:24.0
00:03:52.9
00:03:29.8

00:03:43.0
00:04:27.6
00:05:22.7
00:05:59.2

00:03:04.2
00:02:55.9
00:03:33.1
00:03:20.0
00:03:51.0
00:03:10.7
00:03:39.0
00:03:24.0
00:02:58.1
00:03:32.6
00:04:02.9
00:04:07.6
00:04:09.3
00:03:02.4
00:03:04.1
00:06:13.9

00:03:41.6
00:03:11.2
00:04:46.0
00:03:51.7
00:04:02.9

00:03:29.3
00:03:31.9
00:04:22.1
00:03:34.2

00:05:21.9
00:04:45.1
00:05:22.3
00:04:27.5
00:05:29.4
00:04:28.7
00:06:16.4

00:05:25.1
00:05:16.4
00:05:13.6
00:05:11.5

00:05:43.5
00:05:47.6
00:09:45.7
00:10:14.3

00:04:29.3
00:04:23.7
00:05:23.5
00:05:14.5
00:05:17.9
00:04:45.3
00:06:34.9
00:05:24.9
00:04:22.5
00:05:33.7
00:05:21.0
00:05:11.4
00:06:11.6
00:03:58.5
00:26:50.0
00:07:30.1

00:06:35.8
00:04:28.3
00:09:16.3
00:06:12.5
00:05:14.0

00:05:30.7
00:05:58.0
00:06:57.6
00:05:14.5

00:03:33.3
00:03:38.1
00:03:49.8
00:02:35.5
00:03:37.9
00:02:39.6
00:05:36.1

00:03:20.1
00:03:24.0
00:04:03.2
00:04:41.7

00:04:22.7
00:04:09.8
00:06:55.0
00:08:22.3

00:03:41.0
00:02:49.7
00:03:20.9
00:03:46.5
00:03:31.2
00:03:01.1
00:04:01.7
00:03:45.7
00:02:47.5
00:04:24.4
00:03:59.8
00:03:42.1
00:03:57.3
00:02:51.6
00:03:51.8
00:04:34.2

00:04:05.6
00:02:57.2
00:06:00.7
00:04:24.5
00:04:39.6

00:03:46.7
00:04:02.5
00:06:20.5
00:03:20.5
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5 96 JIM MILLER

6 26 TODD WALKER

Division: SOLO MEN 50+ (3-DAY)

1 361 PAUL WOICIAK BIKEMAN.COM

2 313 Gordon Davies

3 352 CHRIS CONKLIN

4 359 LEE ROGERS

5 356 KEVIN FOREST

6 351 STEVEN COLLINA

7 355 JOEL FLAMBAUM

8 358 RODNEY LUCKETTI

Division: SOLO WOMEN

1 31 KAYSEE ARMSTRONG LIV

2 32 VICKI BARCLAY STANS NOTUBES

3 33 BRYNA BLANCHARD

4 36 TAYLOR KUYK-WHITE PHILLY BIKE EXPO

5 40 KIMBERLEY QUINLAN

6 42 EMILY SHIELDS THE KERMY EXPRESS
7 35 MEGHAN KOROL LEAD OUT SERVICES/IN
8 39 JESSICA NANKMAN

9 41 LIBBEY SHELDON

10 44 KAREN TALLEY MEAD

11 48 KAREN BROOKS

12 38 SONYA LOONEY

13 34 CINDY COPLEY

14 45 JEN TILLMAN JOES BIKE SHOP RACIN
15 47 SUE GEORGE

16 37 GLORIA LIU EMMAUS BAD DECISIONS
17 43 JENNIFER SUMMERS

Division: SOLO WOMEN (3-DAY)

1 326 TARYN MUDGE

2 321 HATTIE FREYE

3 322 MELISSA COOPER

Division: SOLO WOMEN 40+

1 101 SHAWN HEIDGEN

Division: SOLO WOMEN 40+ (3-DAY)
1 370 THERESA MORNINGSTAR

56
50

51
50
49
52
52
49
50
50

27
36
43
29
37
23
33
39
50
34
99
33
35
40
99
33
45

30
31
32
46

55

03:16:42.8
03:36:28.4

02:51:19.2
02:56:30.1
03:40:48.6
03:44:01.6
03:44:01.8
03:53:53.7
03:56:32.1
04:05:10.6

02:48:41.2
02:50:28.2
02:56:13.4
03:00:57.7
03:02:31.7
03:11:53.2
03:12:20.4
03:14:27.2
03:15:01.8
03:26:55.2
03:30:10.8
03:32:31.5
03:46:21.3
03:50:02.2
04:12:47.7
04:17:18.2
04:23:33.2

03:19:38.7
03:32:31.4
04:25:45.4

04:43:36.2

03:26:33.1

00:03:58.1
00:03:04.2

00:03:25.5
00:03:15.8
00:03:44.1
00:03:14.3
00:04:27.9
00:04:33.0
00:05:11.5
00:03:43.0

00:03:33.1
00:03:33.4
00:04:07.2
00:03:45.9
00:03:36.3
00:04:30.7
00:03:12.3
00:03:48.2
00:04:10.8
00:03:40.4
00:04:06.8
00:03:59.9
00:04:50.1
00:03:59.7
00:04:21.2
00:03:15.7
00:03:24.6

00:03:28.6
00:03:31.4
00:09:08.2

00:06:05.3

00:04:04.5

00:06:01.1
00:04:19.2

00:05:33.4
00:04:40.1
00:05:30.9
00:04:22.4
00:07:32.5
00:06:53.5
00:08:22.6
00:04:36.7

00:05:21.6
00:05:26.9
00:06:59.3
00:05:24.4
00:05:16.3
00:06:21.4
00:04:28.8
00:05:26.0
00:07:41.6
00:05:31.3
00:06:03.4
00:05:34.9
00:06:54.1
00:06:27.5
00:07:15.5
00:04:27.7
00:05:01.5

00:05:13.8
00:05:25.4
00:14:49.9

00:12:32.5

00:06:00.2

00:03:55.9
00:02:34.8

00:03:57.6
00:03:09.5
00:03:27.2
00:03:00.9
00:05:13.7
00:04:41.6
00:05:55.0
00:04:17.4

00:03:20.4
00:03:48.5
00:05:48.7
00:03:42.2
00:03:25.5
00:04:23.8
00:02:44.7
00:03:34.5
00:05:30.1
00:04:00.6
00:04:39.7
00:03:47.4
00:05:07.8
00:04:28.3
00:05:17.2
00:02:50.6
00:03:34.8

00:03:31.1
00:04:03.0
00:14:45.9

00:08:28.5

00:04:44.3



